


Available Thickness

600x1200mm

(24"×48")

600x900mm

(24"×36")

600x600mm

(24"×24")

Available Sizes

Specifications

V1

600x1200mm
600x900mm
600x600mm

600x600mm

Non-Slip
(RII) Surface

Frost 
Resistant

Does Not
Absorb Water

D.I.Y. 
(Do it Yourself 

at Home)

Anti
Bacterial

Acid 
Resistant

Durable Moss and Mould
Resistant

Fire 
Resistant

Resistant to
Chemical Products

Collection : Magma 

2 23

Magma Anthracite LB907224 Magma Silver LG907221

Available Colors

FormatsColors



Magma Anthracite Magma LOGO

Preview Pending



Magma Anthracite LB7224

600x600mm

600x900mm

600x1200mm

9

5
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Preview Pending

Magma SilverMagma LOGO



Magma Silver LG7221

600x600mm

600x900mm

600x1200mm
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10
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Packaging details
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